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1 Savannah Bruington HC5 SIM HC5 HC5 HC5

2 Sidney Fahnert S6 SIM S6 S6 S6

3 Amber Rosas SIM HC5 HC5 HC5 HC5

4 S7 SIM S7 S7 S7

5 Carli Bartlett S8 SIM S8 S8 S8

6 HC5 SIM HC5 HC5 HC5

7 Chelsie Callesen S6 SIM S6 S6 S6

8 Julia King SIM S6 S6 S6 S6

9 Gabrielle Rodriguez S7 SIM S7 S7 S7

10 Mayra Garcia S8 SIM S8 S8 S8

11 Emily Blythe HC5 HC5 SIM HC5 HC5

12 Mariah Rangel S6 S6 SIM S6 S6

13 Tatum Lee SIM S7 S7 S7 S7

14 Megan Britt S7 S7 SIM S7 S7

15 Darcy Driggers S8 S8 SIM S8 S8

16 Bryanna Garza HC5 HC5 SIM HC5 HC5

17 Mary Lasap S6 S6 SIM S6 S6

18 Rachel Myers SIM S8 S8 S8 S8

19 Adelita Reyna S7 S7 SIM S7 S7

20 Kaytee Hays S8 S8 S8 SIM S8

21 Kristen Parker HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM HC5

22 Kyla Merritt S6 S6 S6 SIM S6

23 Ashlynn Cunningham SIM HC5 HC5 HC5 S8

24 Kelsee Hays S7 S7 S7 SIM S7

25 Mariah Mata S8 S8 S8 SIM S8

26 Moriah Rayburn HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM HC5

27 Katy Kirkpatrick S6 S6 S6 SIM S6

28 Emanuel Cabrera SIM S6 S6 S6 S6

29 Jackie Martinez S7 S7 S7 S7 SIM

30 Adora Rodriguez S8 S8 S8 S8 SIM

31 Haley Rinehart HC5 HC5 HC5 HC5 SIM

32 Erin Tienda S6 S6 S6 S6 SIM

33 Grady Frazier SIM S7 S7 S7 S7

34 Katelyn Rogers S7 S7 S7 S7 SIM

35 SIM S8 S8 S8 S8

36 S6 S8 S8 S8 SIM

37 S7 S8 S7 S8 SIM
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1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give student names and phone numbers. 

Wk 2                 Wk 3                Wk 4                 Wk 5                   Wk 6            

CM AH SC TN MS

FACUTLY (Initials)

Corbin Moreno (CM)

Sheryll Mae Coulombe (SC)

Abby Heinrich (AH)

Tammy Nesbitt (TN)

Mindy Starch (MS) 806-317-9407

Claire Leavell

Starch- Med-Surg (S7)

FACULTY - UNIT

TOTAL

Leavell- (PRN Coverage)

Moreno - Ortho (S6)

Nesbitt - CWC (SIM)

Heinrich - Urology (S8)

6. Grading & evaluation of students who moved to different unit will be discussed among faculty. 

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to Faculty Coordinator and retain a list for reference.

3.  On-call faculty will distribute students among other faculty. 

2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty Coordinator. 

     Sim Lab faculty must first contact Simulation/Lab Coordinator, then Faculty Coordinator.    

   If a faculty member is not able to attend clinical:  

806-438-8903 Simulation

806-773-9589

806-279-0075 Urology (S8)

PHONE # UNIT

Neuro (HC5)

Ortho(S6) 806-939-4575
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Coulombe - Neuro (HC5)

Faculty Absence Information

4.  Make a written list of date & location students are moved to & give copy to the Clinical 

Scheduler. 

Med-Surg (S7) 

On-Call Faculty

806-789-8352 PRN
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Corbin Moreno

Chelsie Callesen

Mariah Rangel

Kyla Merritt

Katy Kirkpatrick

Mary Lasap

Sidney Fahnert

Erin Tienda

Sheryll Mae Coulombe Abby Heinrich

Savannah Bruington

Emily Blythe

Bryanna Garza

Kristen Parker

Moriah Rayburn

Haley Rinehart

Mindy Starch

Gabrielle Rodriguez

Katelyn Rogers

Kelsee Hays

Jackie Martinez

Megan Britt

Adelita Reyna

Grady Frazier

Emanuel Cabrera

Tammy Nesbitt
Amber Rosas

Julia King

Tatum Lee

Carli Bartlett

Mayra Garcia

Darcy Driggers

Kaytee Hays

Mariah Mata

Rachel Myers

Adora Rodriguez

Advisory Group

Ashlynn Cunningham 
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